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Individual

Air Pistol Men

1 Szarenski, Daryl USArmy 98 97 99 95 95 99 583

10,5 9,9 9,9 9,5 9,8 9,9 10,9 9,8 10,3 10,6 101,1 684,1

2 Kiriakov, Tanyu Bulgaria 95 96 97 99 97 97 581

9,7 10,3 10,4 10,3 9,0 9,3 10,5 10,4 9,9 10,1 99,9 680,9

3 Babii, Soren Romania 97 98 95 98 96 97 581

9,5 9,7 8,1 10,7 9,6 9,5 10,6 9,7 10,7 10,1 98,2 679,2

4 Hendrikx, Martijn Netherlands 94 99 97 97 98 91 576

9,3 10,2 9,9 9,9 9,2 10,1 9,7 9,1 10,6 10,0 98,0 674,0

5 Elhage, Philip Netherlands Antilles 95 98 96 97 94 94 574

8,6 10,4 7,7 10,2 8,4 10,7 10,1 10,3 9,1 9,0 94,5 668,5

6 Boutmard, Julien France 95 98 96 94 95 92 570

10,1 10,8 9,9 9,9 9,6 9,4 8,8 9,1 10,5 10,1 98,2 668,2

7 Eeckelaers, Frank Belgium 96 91 96 94 98 96 571

10,1 9,1 7,5 10,1 10,5 8,7 9,3 10,1 9,2 10,5 95,1 666,1

8 Friend, Peter England 97 93 98 95 93 93 569

10,3 9,5 9,2 9,4 9,6 8,9 10,7 10,4 9,6 9,3 96,9 665,9

9 Basset, Yannick France 97 93 94 94 93 97 568

10 Decker, Patrick Luxembourg 93 95 96 95 95 94 568

11 Sandmann, Sascha Germany, Nord-West 91 97 93 93 95 96 565

12 Agemans, Michael Belgium 94 94 94 91 98 94 565

13 Giadarski, Stoyan Bulgaria 92 94 97 94 94 94 565

14 Johnston, Douglas British Pistol Club 91 93 96 94 96 94 564

15 McLure, Paul Northern Ireland 94 94 94 91 99 92 564

16 Lambert, Rudolph Belgium 94 95 95 93 94 92 563

17 Brandt, Christian Germany, Nord-West 97 95 94 92 93 91 562

18 Harris, Ian Wales 92 90 95 94 94 96 561

19 Barden, Rainer Germany, Nord-West 90 93 95 93 95 95 561

20 Lepage, Paul Belgium 93 94 96 92 94 92 561

21 Radochyn, Serge Netherlands 93 93 90 94 94 96 560

22 Doak, Robert Northern Ireland 92 94 92 94 94 94 560

23 Van der Vliet, Patrick Netherlands 96 90 95 92 93 94 560

24 Johansson, Peter Sweden 96 92 94 97 90 91 560

25 Daumal, Fabrice France 91 92 93 96 92 95 559

26 Staus, Carlo Luxembourg 93 91 96 93 93 93 559

27 Bouchat, Pierre Belgium 90 96 97 95 92 88 558

28 Burdorf, Henry Germany, Nord-West 91 89 92 99 93 93 557

29 Portion, Luc Belgium 91 92 94 93 92 93 555

30 Wyatt, Frank British Pistol Club 93 88 94 91 95 93 554

31 Ubhi, Iqbal England 95 91 92 92 93 90 553

32 Ferrara, Andrew England 94 89 94 92 94 89 552

33 Alexander, Darren Northern Ireland 92 90 96 93 89 91 551

34 Robinson, Andrew England 87 93 93 92 91 94 550

35 Stubbs, Robert England 95 89 91 91 90 94 550

36 Kerr, Alan Northern Ireland 89 95 92 92 90 92 550

37 Clarke, Bryan England 89 89 94 92 93 92 549

38 Morris, Ian Wales 90 89 91 88 92 94 544

39 Elhage, Shaheen Netherlands Antilles 87 92 94 90 90 91 544

40 Liu, Cheng Cambridge 87 90 89 92 90 94 542

41 Cooke, Stephen England 93 90 89 88 90 92 542

42 De Jong, Jeroen NED. Regions 90 94 91 86 93 87 541

43 Granville, Clayton Netherlands Antilles 87 91 90 86 91 94 539

44 Stewart, Hugh Northern Ireland 88 90 93 89 91 88 539

45 McGee, Andrew England 87 87 92 85 89 89 529

46 Smyth, David Northern Ireland 84 88 88 90 84 90 524

47 Girling, Brian British Pistol Club 87 83 88 88 85 92 523

48 Moore, John Northern Ireland 82 82 85 89 84 84 506

Air Pistol Women
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1 Roy, Brigitte France 94 96 94 97 381

9,1 8,9 9,4 10,1 9,7 8,9 9,6 9,4 9,1 10,6 94,8 475,8

2 Albrechtsson, Elin Sweden 94 91 94 92 371

10,3 9,2 9,1 10,3 10,6 8,3 9,4 10,3 8,5 10,5 96,5 467,5

3 Nagels, Christina Belgium 93 94 94 89 370

9,7 7,9 10,4 8,8 9,6 9,9 9,7 9,7 9,8 10,0 95,5 465,5

4 Schwenker, Martina Germany, Nord-West 90 92 95 93 370

9,2 9,7 8,9 8,9 9,7 9,5 10,2 10,3 9,6 9,1 95,1 465,1

5 Weilage, Anke Germany, Nord-West 96 95 92 94 377

9,5 9,9 7,8 8,7 9,5 7,4 10,1 7,6 9,9 7,2 87,6 464,6

6 Todorova, Mglena Bulgaria 93 95 95 91 374

8,9 9,0 8,8 6,9 10,1 9,6 9,5 10,0 9,3 8,4 90,5 464,5

7 Koenen, Maria Netherlands 93 90 92 95 370

10,0 10,5 10,3 8,9 7,1 7,9 9,6 9,3 10,5 10,2 94,3 464,3

8 Weilage, Silke Germany, Nord-West 89 92 93 93 367

8,2 9,1 8,4 8,9 10,2 9,0 10,2 9,2 10,5 10,3 94,0 461,0

9 Pearson, Kathryn England 89 96 92 90 367

10 Gomesh, Ingrid Netherlands Antilles 90 93 93 88 364

11 Lydall, Julia England 90 89 90 94 363

12 Jost, Florence Luxembourg 90 90 93 89 362

13 Geikie, Georgina England 91 91 90 89 361

14 Hoks de Zuniga, Jeanette Peru 91 85 90 88 354

15 Wilson, Nicola Wales 88 89 90 86 353

16 Davis, Emma Wales 83 86 93 90 352

17 Van Harten, Chantal NED. Regions 87 89 86 90 352

18 Morris, Karen Wales 79 90 93 89 351

19 Eaton, Catherine Wales 88 87 88 86 349

20 Grabensberger, Anita Austria 86 88 84 87 345

21 Thomas, Hilary Wales 81 83 88 84 336

22 Lee, Katherine Cambridge 79 89 71 86 325

Air Pistol Male Junior

1 Wassong, Aurélien France 94 97 97 93 96 97 574

10,4 10,3 8,3 9,4 10,6 9,8 10,2 10,5 9,4 9,8 98,7 672,7

2 Petitot, Clément France 94 96 95 94 97 94 570

9,8 8,0 8,9 9,8 9,1 10,3 10,7 10,2 10,6 9,8 97,2 667,2

3 Aleksandrov, Todor Bulgaria 93 94 88 91 89 94 549

10,3 9,3 10,4 10,7 10,0 10,1 8,8 9,4 9,6 9,6 98,2 647,2

4 Pirson, Julien Belgium 92 93 91 91 92 94 553

7,4 8,7 10,3 10,2 7,5 10,0 9,9 10,7 9,8 8,7 93,2 646,2

5 Hoff, Matthew England 91 87 93 91 88 92 542

10,1 9,4 8,6 8,2 9,8 9,6 10,3 8,9 7,8 9,3 92,0 634,0

6 Van de Pol, Rick Netherlands 93 88 87 90 91 89 538

9,5 9,9 8,3 9,0 9,7 9,6 9,6 10,0 7,7 9,5 92,8 630,8

7 Dekker, Alwin NED. Regions 86 87 89 91 90 86 529

8 Callaghan, Kristian England 86 85 92 86 89 89 527

9 Lillis, Paul England 91 83 85 84 84 83 510

Air Pistol Female Junior

1 Guiliano, Cyrielle France 89 95 94 98 376

8,8 9,1 10,3 9,5 10,2 9,4 10,5 9,3 10,7 8,8 96,6 472,6

2 Endler, Carina Germany, Nord-West 89 95 95 93 372

10,0 10,7 10,3 9,3 9,0 8,7 9,6 9,8 9,5 9,6 96,5 468,5

3 Buckley, Geraldine England 94 92 91 92 369

9,6 9,2 8,4 9,4 9,5 8,7 8,5 9,1 9,9 9,5 91,8 460,8

4 Kooistra, Myrna Netherlands 88 91 93 90 362

10,4 10,2 9,7 8,6 7,7 8,8 8,9 8,9 9,1 10,0 92,3 454,3

5 Marinova, Gergana Bulgaria 90 88 90 90 358

10,0 9,1 8,4 10,3 9,1 9,8 8,0 9,2 8,5 9,0 91,4 449,4

6 Gravell, Rachael Wales 94 93 86 85 358

9,9 6,7 8,5 8,9 8,2 8,6 8,2 9,1 10,3 8,3 86,7 444,7

7 Polak, Hannah England 92 86 91 88 357

8 Leurs, Eline Belgium 91 91 90 85 357
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9 Buckley, Samantha England 86 90 90 84 350

10 Franklin, Zoe England 89 84 84 89 346

11 Mullin, Victoria England 82 89 85 88 344

12 Lillis, Tanya England 84 88 90 80 342

13 Dadds, Hannah England 85 84 85 82 336

Air Rifle Men

1 Nikkelen, Denny Netherlands 99 99 96 100 98 100 592

10,0 10,1 10,1 10,5 9,9 10,8 10,5 10,1 10,6 10,5 103,1 695,1

2 Klomp, Jasper Netherlands 97 99 97 100 99 100 592

10,1 9,7 10,4 10,7 10,5 10,1 10,4 9,8 10,0 9,2 100,9 692,9

3 Moldoveanu, Alin Romania 96 99 99 98 100 97 589

9,5 9,9 10,5 10,0 9,9 10,4 10,5 10,7 10,6 10,2 102,2 691,2

4 Bauer, Christian Deutsche Schützen  Bund 98 100 97 100 97 97 589

10,0 10,1 10,8 10,1 9,7 10,0 9,3 10,0 10,3 10,1 100,4 689,4

5 Geissmann, Oliver Liechtenstein 97 100 97 99 96 96 585

10,4 9,7 10,4 10,4 10,2 10,6 10,1 10,1 10,3 10,5 102,7 687,7

6 Cirellli, Sacha Luxembourg 99 99 95 96 95 99 583

10,2 10,2 10,7 10,6 10,2 10,1 10,3 10,6 10,9 9,5 103,3 686,3

7 Palafox, Marcos Mexico 97 100 96 98 96 97 584

8,9 10,3 10,0 9,6 9,6 10,0 10,1 10,2 10,0 10,2 98,9 682,9

8 Grabner, Dieter Austria 99 99 98 95 98 97 586

0,0 586,0

9 Kooistra, Benny Netherlands 96 97 95 99 98 98 583

10 Börgerding, Adrian Germany, Nord-West 97 97 95 99 97 98 583

11 Schoppe, Stephan Germany, Nord-West 98 94 97 99 98 97 583

12 Otten, Felix Germany, Nord-West 98 97 96 96 97 97 581

13 Harmsen, Mischa Netherlands 96 96 98 99 97 95 581

14 Potts, Ian England 96 99 96 96 96 96 579

15 Hellenbrand, Peter Netherlands 98 96 97 94 96 97 578

16 Alliaume, Jeff Luxembourg 96 96 98 96 95 97 578

17 Kessler, Marc-André Liechtenstein 97 97 98 99 91 96 578

18 Juschkat, Tim Germany, Nord-West 97 98 95 98 95 95 578

19 Dewachter, Giovanni Belgium 95 99 93 97 98 95 577

20 Grabensberger, Siegfried Austria 96 95 93 97 96 98 575

21 Lampl, Thomas Austria 95 98 96 92 96 97 574

22 Groot Bramel, Benno Netherlands 95 97 94 97 97 94 574

23 Tucker, Christopher England 96 98 97 96 95 92 574

24 Bichler, Markus Austria 96 93 95 97 97 94 572

25 Wright, David Wales 96 97 93 96 91 98 571

26 Hookham, Ian England 92 92 96 96 96 96 568

27 Colin, David Belgium 97 92 94 97 93 95 568

28 Froehling, Alain Luxembourg 95 93 94 92 96 96 566

29 Velghe, Luc Belgium 93 95 91 96 95 94 564

30 Van der Velde, Rolf KL - Dutch Army 93 91 92 96 89 96 557

31 Blake, Martyn Wales 91 93 93 90 93 91 551

32 Buttery, Martyn England 91 91 90 91 90 91 544

33 Büllinger, Achim Pfalzer Sportschützenbund 93 94 92 0 0 0 279

34 Boschman, Dick Netherlands 96 95 0 0 0 0 191

Air Rifle Women

1 Konomoto, Maki Japan 100 97 99 98 394

10,2 10,0 9,2 10,4 10,2 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,6 10,6 102,7 496,7

2 Ivancheva, Viktoriya Bulgaria 97 99 99 98 393

10,6 9,9 10,2 10,7 10,5 10,7 9,7 9,7 10,3 10,0 102,3 495,3

3 Misaki, Hiromi Japan 97 97 98 99 391

10,1 9,9 10,2 9,9 10,1 10,3 10,0 10,8 10,7 10,5 102,5 493,5

4 Calmes, Carole Luxembourg 96 99 98 98 391

9,0 10,1 10,7 9,5 10,1 10,6 10,3 10,6 10,1 9,7 100,7 491,7

5 Fokkers, Daniëlle NED. Regions 98 96 97 100 391

9,5 10,5 10,6 9,3 10,4 10,6 10,3 9,3 9,6 9,8 99,9 490,9

6 Thomas, Verity Wales 94 97 98 99 388

9,3 10,5 10,3 10,0 10,5 10,1 9,3 8,8 9,4 10,9 99,1 487,1
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7 Koop, Nina Westfalen 99 98 98 98 393

10,1 8,8 7,6 8,3 10,5 9,5 9,3 9,2 10,2 10,2 93,7 486,7

8 Behrens, Elke Germany, Nord-West 98 97 97 96 388

0,0 388,0

9 Burink, Jessica Netherlands 95 95 98 99 387

10 Knapp, Karin Germany, Nord-West 95 95 98 98 386

11 Pereboom, Nynke Westfalen 96 98 95 97 386

12 Potts, Fanar England 96 97 95 96 384

13 Deten, Heike Germany, Nord-West 93 94 99 97 383

14 Bordang, Stephanie Luxembourg 95 98 97 93 383

15 De Bock, Daisy Belgium 96 93 96 94 379

16 Satter, Patricia KL - Dutch Army 93 92 93 97 375

17 Parr, Emma England 92 97 94 92 375

Air Rifle Male Junior

1 Rizov, Anton Bulgaria 99 96 98 95 98 98 584

10,0 10,5 10,4 10,7 9,4 10,3 9,8 9,8 10,6 10,0 101,5 685,5

2 Huckle, James England 97 96 98 97 98 96 582

10,5 10,4 10,4 10,4 9,7 10,2 9,6 10,7 9,4 10,8 102,1 684,1

3 De Bruijn, René NED. Regions 98 95 95 94 96 97 575

10,1 10,1 9,5 10,6 9,7 9,7 10,3 10,0 9,9 9,4 99,3 674,3

4 Schenten, Kris Luxembourg 96 94 94 96 96 97 573

10,3 10,5 10,4 9,7 10,4 9,9 9,8 8,7 9,5 10,9 100,1 673,1

5 Lejeune, Julien Belgium 97 93 95 97 94 95 571

9,0 10,0 10,0 10,2 10,3 10,8 10,4 9,9 10,2 10,7 101,5 672,5

6 Vantomme, David Belgium 95 97 93 97 92 97 571

10,3 9,9 9,6 9,8 10,3 10,3 9,6 10,2 9,4 10,4 99,8 670,8

7 Ploumen, Mark NED. Regions 93 94 93 91 95 93 559

8 Fabbro, Arnaud Belgium 94 91 85 95 96 93 554

Air Rifle Female Junior

1 Balabanova, Desislava Bulgaria 99 98 100 99 396

10,3 10,5 10,3 10,0 10,3 10,0 10,6 10,0 10,6 10,1 102,7 498,7

2 Vercrusse, Stéphanie Belgium 97 100 99 99 395

10,2 10,1 10,0 9,1 9,9 10,0 8,7 10,4 9,5 10,0 97,9 492,9

3 Endler, Pirkko Germany, Nord-West 96 99 97 99 391

9,5 10,5 10,0 10,7 9,8 10,4 10,2 10,3 9,8 10,1 101,3 492,3

4 Mayntz, Roxanne Netherlands 99 99 95 99 392

10,3 10,7 10,8 10,1 9,3 9,7 10,2 9,6 9,5 9,2 99,4 491,4

5 Stancheva, Yanina Bulgaria 95 98 99 97 389

10,0 9,3 10,7 10,0 10,3 10,4 9,1 10,4 9,9 9,9 100,0 489,0

6 Kaiser, Julia Liechtenstein 98 95 99 97 389

9,7 10,2 9,3 10,7 10,3 9,6 9,8 8,8 10,0 9,2 97,6 486,6

7 Beorlegui, Uxua NED. Regions 96 98 98 97 389

8 Cox, Sheree England 98 96 98 97 389

9 Hagels, Marjan NED. Regions 96 100 95 96 387

10 Groenenboom, Iris NED. Regions 95 96 97 98 386

11 Bogdanowicz, Patricia NED. Regions 98 93 98 96 385

12 Hagels, Linda NED. Regions 96 94 93 95 378

13 Stones, Abigail England 94 93 95 94 376

14 Veuskens, Elienne Belgium 92 96 96 92 376

15 Saint, Rebecca England 92 93 96 91 372

16 Mekking, Sharon NED. Regions 93 95 91 90 369

17 Warnes, Helen Wales 95 95 90 89 369

18 Hoff, Laura England 89 82 92 87 350
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Team

Air Pistol Men

1 France 283 283 283 284 280 284 1697

Boutmard, Julien 95 98 96 94 95 92 570

Basset, Yannick 97 93 94 94 93 97 568

Daumal, Fabrice 91 92 93 96 92 95 559

2 KNSA 283 282 282 283 285 281 1696

Hendrikx, Martijn 94 99 97 97 98 91 576

Radochyn, Serge 93 93 90 94 94 96 560

Van der Vliet, Patrick 96 90 95 92 93 94 560

3 Belgium 2 281 277 284 278 288 283 1691

Eeckelaers, Frank 96 91 96 94 98 96 571

Agemans, Michael 94 94 94 91 98 94 565

Portion, Luc 91 92 94 93 92 93 555

4 Germany, Nord-West 279 281 279 284 281 280 1684

Sandmann, Sascha 91 97 93 93 95 96 565

Brandt, Christian 97 95 94 92 93 91 562

Burdorf, Henry 91 89 92 99 93 93 557

5 Belgium 1 277 285 288 280 280 272 1682

Lambert, Rudolph 94 95 95 93 94 92 563

Lepage, Paul 93 94 96 92 94 92 561

Bouchat, Pierre 90 96 97 95 92 88 558

6 England A 286 273 284 279 280 272 1674

Friend, Peter 97 93 98 95 93 93 569

Ubhi, Iqbal 95 91 92 92 93 90 553

Ferrara, Andrew 94 89 94 92 94 89 552

7 Northern Ireland A 273 279 280 279 273 277 1661

Doak, Robert 92 94 92 94 94 94 560

Alexander, Darren 92 90 96 93 89 91 551

Kerr, Alan 89 95 92 92 90 92 550

8 England B 271 271 278 275 274 280 1649

Robinson, Andrew 87 93 93 92 91 94 550

Stubbs, Robert 95 89 91 91 90 94 550

Clarke, Bryan 89 89 94 92 93 92 549

9 BPC 271 264 278 273 276 279 1641

Johnston, Douglas 91 93 96 94 96 94 564

Wyatt, Frank 93 88 94 91 95 93 554

Girling, Brian 87 83 88 88 85 92 523

10 Northern Ireland B 266 272 275 270 274 270 1627

McLure, Paul 94 94 94 91 99 92 564

Stewart, Hugh 88 90 93 89 91 88 539

Smyth, David 84 88 88 90 84 90 524

Air Pistol Women

1 Germany, Nord-West 275 282 282 280 1119

Weilage, Anke 96 95 92 94 377

Endler, Carina 89 95 95 93 372

Schwenker, Martina 90 92 95 93 370

2 England 270 276 272 273 1091

Pearson, Kathryn 89 96 92 90 367

Lydall, Julia 90 89 90 94 363

Geikie, Georgina 91 91 90 89 361

3 Wales 1 256 269 272 264 1061
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Gravell, Rachael 94 93 86 85 358

Davis, Emma 83 86 93 90 352

Morris, Karen 79 90 93 89 351

4 Wales 2 257 259 266 256 1038

Wilson, Nicola 88 89 90 86 353

Eaton, Catherine 88 87 88 86 349

Thomas, Hilary 81 83 88 84 336

Air Pistol Male Junior

1 England Jnr 268 255 270 261 261 264 1579

Hoff, Matthew 91 87 93 91 88 92 542

Callaghan, Kristian 86 85 92 86 89 89 527

Lillis, Paul 91 83 85 84 84 83 510

Air Pistol Female Junior

1 England 269 266 265 265 1065

Buckley, Geraldine 94 92 91 92 369

Buckley, Samantha 86 90 90 84 350

Franklin, Zoe 89 84 84 89 346

2 ESSU 251 261 260 250 1022

Mullin, Victoria 82 89 85 88 344

Lillis, Tanya 84 88 90 80 342

Dadds, Hannah 85 84 85 82 336

Air Rifle Men

1 Germany, Nord-West 292 289 287 296 290 290 1744

Börgerding, Adrian 97 97 95 99 97 98 583

Schoppe, Stephan 98 94 97 99 98 97 583

Juschkat, Tim 97 98 95 98 95 95 578

2 Nederland 2 290 289 290 292 291 290 1742

Kooistra, Benny 96 97 95 99 98 98 583

Harmsen, Mischa 96 96 98 99 97 95 581

Hellenbrand, Peter 98 96 97 94 96 97 578

3 Austria 290 290 289 284 291 288 1732

Grabner, Dieter 99 99 98 95 98 97 586

Lampl, Thomas 95 98 96 92 96 97 574

Bichler, Markus 96 93 95 97 97 94 572

4 Luxembourg 290 288 287 284 286 292 1727

Cirellli, Sacha 99 99 95 96 95 99 583

Alliaume, Jeff 96 96 98 96 95 97 578

Froehling, Alain 95 93 94 92 96 96 566

5 England A 284 289 289 288 287 284 1721

Potts, Ian 96 99 96 96 96 96 579

Tucker, Christopher 96 98 97 96 95 92 574

Hookham, Ian 92 92 96 96 96 96 568

6 Nederland 1 292 293 193 200 197 200 1375

Klomp, Jasper 97 99 97 100 99 100 592

Nikkelen, Denny 99 99 96 100 98 100 592

Boschman, Dick 96 95 0 0 0 0 191

Air Rifle Women

1 Germany, Nord-West 289 291 292 293 1165

Endler, Pirkko 96 99 97 99 391

Behrens, Elke 98 97 97 96 388
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Knapp, Karin 95 95 98 98 386

2 Belgium ARW 285 289 291 285 1150

Vercrusse, Stéphanie 97 100 99 99 395

De Bock, Daisy 96 93 96 94 379

Veuskens, Elienne 92 96 96 92 376

Air Rifle Male Junior

1 Belgium 286 281 273 289 282 285 1696

Vantomme, David 95 97 93 97 92 97 571

Lejeune, Julien 97 93 95 97 94 95 571

Fabbro, Arnaud 94 91 85 95 96 93 554

Air Rifle Female Junior

1 NED. Regions 1 289 287 293 291 1160

Beorlegui, Uxua 96 98 98 97 389

Groenenboom, Iris 95 96 97 98 386

Bogdanowicz, Patricia 98 93 98 96 385

2 England A 284 282 289 282 1137

Cox, Sheree 98 96 98 97 389

Stones, Abigail 94 93 95 94 376

Saint, Rebecca 92 93 96 91 372

3 NED. Regions 2 285 289 279 281 1134

Hagels, Marjan 96 100 95 96 387

Hagels, Linda 96 94 93 95 378

Mekking, Sharon 93 95 91 90 369


